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Year At A Glance 

 
 
 

 
 
  

 
 

9460 Alberta Road, Richmond BC  V6Y 1T6 
Office (604) 668-6355                    Early Warning:  (604) 668-6358 

 
Days in Session 188 
Hours of Instruction (minimum) Kindergarten:  853 

Grade 1-7:  878 
Number of Days of Instruction 181 
Number of Non-Instructional Days 6 
  
School Opens Tuesday, September 5 
Non-Instructional Day Friday, September 22 
Truth and Reconciliation Day (Saturday, Sept 30th) Monday, October 2 
Thanksgiving Day  Monday, October 9 
Non-Instructional Day (Provincial) Friday, October 20 
Remembrance Day (Saturday, November 11) Monday, November 13 
Non-Instructional Day Monday, November 20 
School Closes for Winter Vacation (last day) Friday, December 22 
Winter Vacation Period December 25 thru January 5 
School Re-opens after Winter Vacation Monday, January 8 
Non-Instructional Day Friday, January 26 
Non-Instructional Day Friday, February 16 
BC Family Day Monday, February 19 
Spring Vacation Period+ 
(LAST DAY OF SCHOOL IS THURSDAY, MARCH 14) 

March 15 thru March 28 

Good Friday Friday, March 29 
Easter Monday Monday, April 1 
School Re-opens after Spring Break Tuesday, April 2 
Non-Instructional Day Friday, May 17 
Victoria Day Monday, May 20 
Last Day of School – 2:45 pm dismissal Thursday, June 27 
School Closes – No School – Summer Friday, June 28 

 
Office Hours 
8:00 am to 4:00 pm 

Instructional Hours  Monday thru Friday 
In Session        8:45 am - 2:45 pm 
Recess       10:10 – 10:25 am 
Lunch        11:50 – 12:15 (eat) 
        12:15 – 12:42 (outside) 
Dismissal        2:45 pm 

 
Early Dismissal Days 
Wednesday, October 18th  (12:00 noon lunch dismissal) 
Thursday, February 22nd   (12:00 noon lunch dismissal) 
 
Reporting Dates 
December 21st (Thursday) 
April 25th (Thursday) 
June 27th (Thursday) 


